
LOT 71 VILLAGE WOOD UNIT 3.
867-1508, WD 1039-767, WD 1176
-1669, CT 1385-675, WD 1395-

ANDERSON JOSHUA A
312 SW PILOTS WAY
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

15-4S-17-08360-083

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

15417.020 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

05/01/2017 BC 0.32 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
2

98,305
1,290
18,500

118,095
0

118,095
0

118,095
118,095

0

118,095

1395/0203 9/18/2019 WD U I 12 61,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JP MORGAN CHASE BANK 

JOSHUA A ANDERSON

1385/0675 5/21/2019 CT U I 18 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURT

JP MORGAN CHASE BAN
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SALE:1:1: LOT 71 VILLAGEWOOD S/D

HX Base Yr

167 SE HANOVER PL, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 10 ABOVE AVG. 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,264 106.8300 119.65 151,238 1985 1985 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1176

BAS 1,176 100 1,176 91,460

FOP 100 30 30 2,334

FSP 144 40 58 4,511

1,420 1,264 98,305

BAS= W42 S28 FOP= S5 E20 N5 W20$ E42 N28$ FSP= N12 W12 S12
E12$.

BAS

42

28

42

28

FOP5

20

5
20

FSP 12

12

12

12

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 55 18 990.00 UT 2.00 2.00 50 0 0 3 50 990

2 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 300

1,290

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


